
Date day Activity 

01-Jun Sat
02-Jun Sun
03-Jun Mon IDEAL
04-Jun Tue
05-Jun Wed Environment Day -NSS/ Invited talk- Physics
06-Jun Thu III DC Fee without Fine
07-Jun Fri II DC Fee without Fine
08-Jun Sat
09-Jun Sun
10-Jun Mon Ocean Day
11-Jun Tue
12-Jun Wed Road safety awareness programme
13-Jun Thu Two days Self-Defence Training for Girls
14-Jun Fri Certificate Course- Physics
15-Jun Sat
16-Jun Sun
17-Jun Mon III DC Fee with Fine Rs.5/-
18-Jun Tue II DC Fee with Fine Rs.5/-
19-Jun Wed
20-Jun Thu
21-Jun Fri
22-Jun Sat NSS work
23-Jun Sun
24-Jun Mon Bodhi Club Aksharayanam- Vayanavaracharanam
25-Jun Tue Commencement of Certificate Course for B.Com Students
26-Jun Wed Anti drug awareness Programme-Nss,Ncc

27-Jun Thu
world MSME day - One day seminar on MSME, III DC Fee 
with Fine Rs.10/-

28-Jun Fri II DC Fee with Fine Rs.10/-
29-Jun Sat NSS work
30-Jun Sun

01-Jul Mon
02-Jul Tue
03-Jul Wed
04-Jul Thu
05-Jul Fri
06-Jul Sat
07-Jul Sun
08-Jul Mon Seminar by Career and placement cell
09-Jul Tue
10-Jul Wed
11-Jul Thu Population day celebration
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June

July



12-Jul Fri
13-Jul Sat
14-Jul Sun
15-Jul Mon
16-Jul Tue Green initiative-Nss,Bhoomithrasena Club
17-Jul Wed
18-Jul Thu
19-Jul Fri Green Quiz BHoomithrasena Club
20-Jul Sat
21-Jul Sun
22-Jul Mon
23-Jul Tue
24-Jul Wed
25-Jul Thu Penfriend Project-Bhoomithrasena Club
26-Jul Fri AMC Meeting
27-Jul Sat
28-Jul Sun
29-Jul Mon SPEF inauguration
30-Jul Tue
31-Jul Wed

01-Aug Thu
02-Aug Fri
03-Aug Sat
04-Aug Sun
05-Aug Mon
06-Aug Tue Science Quiz-Science Club
07-Aug Wed Silver Jubilee Lecture series For B.Com Students
08-Aug Thu
09-Aug Fri Debate/ Poster Competition-Physics
10-Aug Sat
11-Aug Sun
12-Aug Mon
13-Aug Tue
14-Aug Wed Bridge Course- CS, Physics
15-Aug Thu Bridge Course- CS, Physics
16-Aug Fri Bridge Course- CS, Physics
17-Aug Sat
18-Aug Sun
19-Aug Mon one day senminar on IPR
20-Aug Tue
21-Aug Wed
22-Aug Thu Essay writing competition - EHV club
23-Aug Fri
24-Aug Sat
25-Aug Sun
26-Aug Mon
27-Aug Tue

August



28-Aug Wed
29-Aug Thu
30-Aug Fri AMC Meeting
31-Aug Sat

01-Sep Sun
02-Sep Mon
03-Sep Tue
04-Sep Wed
05-Sep Thu Teachers Day Celebration 
06-Sep Fri Onam Celebration
07-Sep Sat Onam Holidays
08-Sep Sun Onam Holidays
09-Sep Mon Onam Holidays
10-Sep Tue Onam Holidays
11-Sep Wed Onam Holidays
12-Sep Thu Onam Holidays
13-Sep Fri Onam Holidays
14-Sep Sat Onam Holidays
15-Sep Sun Onam Holidays
16-Sep Mon
17-Sep Tue Commerce Association Inaguration
18-Sep Wed Ozone day Celebration-Science club
19-Sep Thu
20-Sep Fri 3rd Inter-Departmental Penalty shoot-out
21-Sep Sat
22-Sep Sun
23-Sep Mon Internal Examination
24-Sep Tue Internal Examination
25-Sep Wed Internal Examination
26-Sep Thu Internal Examination
27-Sep Fri Internal Examination
28-Sep Sat
29-Sep Sun EHV- talk
30-Sep Mon

01-Oct Tue
02-Oct Wed Sevana Dhinam- NCC, NSS
03-Oct Thu
04-Oct Fri AC Meeting
05-Oct Sat
06-Oct Sun
07-Oct Mon III DC Parents Meeting
08-Oct Tue II DC Parents Meeting
09-Oct Wed I DC Parents Meeting
10-Oct Thu
11-Oct Fri
12-Oct Sat

September

October



13-Oct Sun
14-Oct Mon
15-Oct Tue
16-Oct Wed
17-Oct Thu
18-Oct Fri Workshop - CS
19-Oct Sat
20-Oct Sun
21-Oct Mon
22-Oct Tue
23-Oct Wed
24-Oct Thu Seminar by Career and placement cell
25-Oct Fri
26-Oct Sat
27-Oct Sun
28-Oct Mon Vayalar anusmaranavum ganalapana malsaravum
29-Oct Tue
30-Oct Wed
31-Oct Thu

01-Nov Fri Kerala Piravi
02-Nov Sat
03-Nov Sun
04-Nov Mon
05-Nov Tue Seminar by Career and placement cell
06-Nov Wed Speech On Chandrayan 2-Science Club
07-Nov Thu
08-Nov Fri
09-Nov Sat
10-Nov Sun
11-Nov Mon
12-Nov Tue
13-Nov Wed
14-Nov Thu
15-Nov Fri
16-Nov Sat
17-Nov Sun
18-Nov Mon
19-Nov Tue
20-Nov Wed
21-Nov Thu Seminar by Career and placement cell
22-Nov Fri Essay writing Competition-Bhoomithrasena Club
23-Nov Sat
24-Nov Sun
25-Nov Mon
26-Nov Tue Energy conservation campaign association with Govt. agencies
27-Nov Wed
28-Nov Thu

November



29-Nov Fri AMC Meeting
30-Nov Sat NCC Parade

01-Dec Sun AIDS Day

02-Dec Mon
Seminar on Astronomy and Astrology-Physics 
Department,Science Club

03-Dec Tue
04-Dec Wed Skywatch programme
05-Dec Thu
06-Dec Fri Union Inauguration
07-Dec Sat NSS work
08-Dec Sun
09-Dec Mon Women's cell inauguration
10-Dec Tue
11-Dec Wed Physics Association Inauguration

12-Dec Thu
Energy Conservation Awareness pgm-Physics 
Department,Science Club

13-Dec Fri Chinthavishtayaya seetha pusthaka charcha
14-Dec Sat NSS work, NCC Parade
15-Dec Sun
16-Dec Mon
17-Dec Tue
18-Dec Wed
19-Dec Thu
20-Dec Fri Christmas Celebration
21-Dec Sat Christmas Holidays, NSS Camp
22-Dec Sun Christmas Holidays, NSS Camp
23-Dec Mon Christmas Holidays, NSS Camp
24-Dec Tue Christmas Holidays, NSS Camp
25-Dec Wed Christmas Holidays, NSS Camp
26-Dec Thu Christmas Holidays, NSS Camp
27-Dec Fri Christmas Holidays, NSS Camp
28-Dec Sat Christmas Holidays
29-Dec Sun Christmas Holidays
30-Dec Mon
31-Dec Tue

01-Jan Wed
02-Jan Thu
03-Jan Fri
04-Jan Sat Fine Arts
05-Jan Sun Fine Arts
06-Jan Mon III DC Fee without Fine
07-Jan Tue II DC Fee without Fine
08-Jan Wed I DC Fee without Fine
09-Jan Thu Career Awareness for +2 Commerce Students
10-Jan Fri Wipro placement drive
11-Jan Sat Badminton- State Level  Competition for Teachers

December

January



12-Jan Sun
13-Jan Mon
14-Jan Tue III DC Fee with Fine Rs.5/-
15-Jan Wed II DC Fee with Fine Rs.5/-
16-Jan Thu I DC Fee with Fine Rs.5/-
17-Jan Fri
18-Jan Sat NSS work, NCC Parade
19-Jan Sun
20-Jan Mon
21-Jan Tue III DC Fee with Fine Rs.10/-
22-Jan Wed II DC Fee with Fine Rs.10/-
23-Jan Thu I DC Fee with Fine Rs.10/-
24-Jan Fri
25-Jan Sat NCC Parade
26-Jan Sun Republic Day Celebration-NCC & NSS
27-Jan Mon
28-Jan Tue
29-Jan Wed
30-Jan Thu
31-Jan Fri AMC Meeting

01-Feb Sat NSS work
02-Feb Sun
03-Feb Mon
04-Feb Tue SPEF Budget analysis
05-Feb Wed
06-Feb Thu
07-Feb Fri Volleyball Tournament- National Level
08-Feb Sat Volleyball Tournament- National Level
09-Feb Sun Volleyball Tournament- National Level
10-Feb Mon Volleyball Tournament- National Level
11-Feb Tue
12-Feb Wed
13-Feb Thu SPEF - Talk with a meritorious alumini
14-Feb Fri
15-Feb Sat
16-Feb Sun
17-Feb Mon
18-Feb Tue
19-Feb Wed
20-Feb Thu Inter-Collegiate Research Project Competition for Commerce
21-Feb Fri Sports Day
22-Feb Sat
23-Feb Sun
24-Feb Mon
25-Feb Tue
26-Feb Wed
27-Feb Thu National Science Day Celebration- Invited Talk- Physics Dept.

February



28-Feb Fri College Day
29-Feb Sat

01-Mar Sun
02-Mar Mon VI Semester Exam
03-Mar Tue
04-Mar Wed
05-Mar Thu
06-Mar Fri IV semester MA Exams
07-Mar Sat
08-Mar Sun
09-Mar Mon
10-Mar Tue
11-Mar Wed
12-Mar Thu
13-Mar Fri
14-Mar Sat
15-Mar Sun
16-Mar Mon
17-Mar Tue II Semester MA Exams
18-Mar Wed IV Semester Exam
19-Mar Thu
20-Mar Fri
21-Mar Sat
22-Mar Sun
23-Mar Mon
24-Mar Tue
25-Mar Wed
26-Mar Thu
27-Mar Fri
28-Mar Sat
29-Mar Sun
30-Mar Mon
31-Mar Tue

March


